
Pos. Dos. Nom Prénom MF Cat. KM3 KM13 KM15 KM18 Temps Écart
22KM Walking
1. 4091 MEDIKHANOVA Elvira 1. F 1. I 18:35 1:05:17 1:14:32 1:28:18 1:48:27 --
2. 4014 HAMEL Emilie 2. F 2. I 28:29 1:36:41 1:50:40 2:12:49 2:42:25 +53:58
3. 4090 COLVEE Paula 3. F 3. I 28:36 1:43:59 1:58:30 2:21:03 2:52:31 +1:04:04
4. 4062 STENDARDO Barbara 4. F 1. II 30:11 1:51:49 2:05:42 2:29:52 3:01:50 +1:13:23
5. 4065 FARQUHARSON Mélanie 5. F 2. II 29:16 1:53:55 2:11:44 2:38:32 3:17:44 +1:29:17
6. 4039 DAVIS Marisa 6. F 4. I 34:26 2:02:58 2:19:14 2:44:46 3:21:00 +1:32:33
7. 4061 COIANIZ Morgane 7. F 3. II 33:25 1:59:16 2:16:48 2:44:20 3:23:17 +1:34:50
8. 4078 FERREIRA ALVES Virginia 8. F 4. II 31:48 2:01:16 2:18:49 2:47:36 3:24:52 +1:36:25
9. 4067 DAMARTIN Didier 1. M 1. III 31:36 2:01:20 2:18:51 2:47:38 3:24:54 +1:36:27
10. 9114 QUARANTA Christine 9. F 1. III 33:40 2:00:37 2:19:37 2:49:12 3:24:54 +1:36:27
11. 4068 DOS REIS Alcino 2. M 2. III 31:51 2:01:20 2:18:50 2:47:37 3:24:54 +1:36:27
12. 4044 DUTRIEZ Emmanuel 3. M 3. III 33:36 2:00:46 2:17:18 2:45:43 3:25:39 +1:37:12
13. 4051 MOTA Sandra 10. F 5. II 33:34 2:06:21 2:24:12 2:51:10 3:31:06 +1:42:39
14. 4095 WÄLTI Laetitia 11. F 2. III 29:35 2:01:35 2:20:41 2:49:58 3:31:12 +1:42:45
15. 4063 POLITO Ernesto 4. M 4. III 35:25 2:06:51 2:24:54 2:53:45 3:31:37 +1:43:10
16. 4034 SAULITE Dace 12. F 1. IV 34:27 2:09:02 2:26:58 2:55:44 3:36:45 +1:48:18
17. 4033 DU BRULE Aimée 13. F 6. II 33:14 2:04:20 2:23:15 2:53:09 3:39:21 +1:50:54
18. 9108 ONGITI Diana 14. F 5. I 36:34 3:01:41 3:44:43 +1:56:16
19. 4024 CARPENTIER Benoit 5. M 5. III 36:35 2:13:58 2:32:59 3:01:41 3:44:43 +1:56:16
20. 4086 MARMOL Aurélie 15. F 6. I 38:03 2:10:51 2:30:25 3:01:02 3:46:02 +1:57:35
21. 4055 CORRIGNAN Yoann 6. M 1. II 35:58 2:12:11 2:31:14 3:02:24 3:46:33 +1:58:06
22. 4059 TRUCHY Maryan 7. M 1. IV 34:39 2:14:06 2:34:52 3:09:21 3:49:22 +2:00:55
23. 4043 BOCCHI Cindy 16. F 7. I 34:23 2:14:05 2:34:58 3:09:20 3:49:22 +2:00:55
24. 4052 FRACASSO Donatello 8. M 6. III 31:51 2:07:45 2:27:25 3:01:57 3:50:51 +2:02:24
25. 4079 NARBEY Vanessa 17. F 7. II 31:26 2:07:49 2:30:18 3:02:59 3:51:54 +2:03:27
26. 4075 ALBUQUERQUE FERREIRA CAPPELLO Carina 18. F 8. II 31:21 2:07:50 2:30:19 3:03:00 3:51:55 +2:03:28
27. 4038 NINA Jurcina 19. F 2. IV 36:52 2:14:49 2:34:31 3:05:59 3:55:20 +2:06:53
28. 4093 BOUCHER Gaelle 20. F 3. III 35:22 2:19:52 2:40:59 3:13:31 3:56:47 +2:08:20
29. 4092 RUEZ Jean Paul 9. M 7. III 35:06 2:19:53 2:41:00 3:13:32 3:56:50 +2:08:23
30. 4071 LUU LAM Xieu Hoi 21. F 4. III 33:28 2:14:32 2:35:25 3:09:02 3:57:22 +2:08:55
31. 4088 SANTOS Hilario 10. M 2. II 35:10 2:19:55 2:40:55 3:16:33 3:58:06 +2:09:39
32. 4087 GONCALVES Rosa Marina 22. F 5. III 35:11 2:19:53 2:40:57 3:16:33 3:58:06 +2:09:39
33. 4046 KIIL-NIELSEN Alexandra 23. F 9. II 44:52 2:29:03 2:48:47 3:20:56 4:00:27 +2:12:00
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34. 4050 DE OLIVEIRA Marcia 24. F 8. I 43:51 2:24:27 2:44:10 3:15:11 4:01:20 +2:12:53
35. 4049 DA SILVA SOUSA Macario 11. M 1. I 43:50 2:24:27 2:44:09 3:15:11 4:01:38 +2:13:11
36. 4045 HAMED Yousra 25. F 6. III 44:43 2:29:00 2:48:51 3:20:55 4:05:28 +2:17:01
37. 4002 DE BOEL Peter 12. M 8. III 40:52 2:30:43 2:51:31 3:22:37 4:06:51 +2:18:24
38. 4073 KALINOWSKI Samantha 13. M 3. II 39:43 2:47:52 3:21:15 4:08:33 +2:20:06
39. 4094 MICHEL ESPINOZA Amparo 26. F 10. II 39:47 2:26:27 2:48:00 3:21:22 4:08:35 +2:20:08
40. 4008 PETERS Gavin 14. M 9. III 35:23 2:29:27 2:52:03 3:26:47 4:14:02 +2:25:35
41. 4007 HUTCHINSON Graham 15. M 10. III 35:19 2:29:25 2:52:03 3:26:46 4:14:04 +2:25:37
42. 4064 SALENS Delphine 27. F 1. J 47:22 2:39:11 3:32:37 4:16:01 +2:27:34
43. 4036 RUTA Kozlovska 28. F 3. IV 38:42 2:35:21 2:55:44 3:29:18 4:17:03 +2:28:36
44. 4037 MARA Rinasa 29. F 7. III 38:43 2:35:21 2:55:45 3:29:19 4:17:04 +2:28:37
45. 4035 SIRVE Dzidra 30. F 4. IV 36:04 2:35:21 2:55:45 3:29:19 4:17:06 +2:28:39
46. 4057 THIBAULT PAULI Isabelle 31. F 9. I 43:38 2:35:45 2:56:56 3:33:40 4:20:58 +2:32:31
47. 4058 CABRAL Paula 32. F 11. II 43:47 2:35:46 2:56:48 3:34:37 4:20:58 +2:32:31
48. 4054 CRUZ Ana 33. F 8. III 37:14 2:35:09 2:57:07 3:31:49 4:21:17 +2:32:50
49. 4053 CRUZ David 16. M 1. J 37:06 2:35:08 2:57:04 3:31:48 4:21:18 +2:32:51
50. 4056 PASQUIER BALMER Peggy 34. F 9. III 43:36 2:35:43 2:57:02 3:33:42 4:25:37 +2:37:10
51. 4000 AULAGNE Cecile 35. F 12. II 36:06 2:36:19 3:00:06 3:37:16 4:30:45 +2:42:18
52. 4001 LECOLLEY Marie 36. F 13. II 36:07 2:36:24 3:37:15 4:30:46 +2:42:19
53. 4012 MARGARET Caffrey 37. F 5. IV 42:41 2:42:09 3:04:59 3:41:07 4:32:03 +2:43:36
54. 4072 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES SOARES Ivone Maria 38. F 14. II 51:55 2:52:22 3:13:05 3:45:03 4:32:45 +2:44:18
55. 4074 DA CONCEIÇAO MAGALHAES ARAUJO Elisa Maria 39. F 10. III 51:54 2:52:23 3:13:08 3:45:04 4:32:49 +2:44:22
56. 4076 DIAS DOS SANTOS Susana 40. F 15. II 52:01 2:52:27 3:13:10 3:45:08 4:32:51 +2:44:24
57. 4003 CHUB Victoria 41. F 16. II 1:15:41 4:41:22 +2:52:55
58. 4004 INNA Shumakova 42. F 11. III 1:15:41 4:41:23 +2:52:56
59. 4070 ALTMANN SAINT-DIZIER Stéphanie 43. F 12. III 43:07 2:52:04 3:15:14 3:52:28 4:43:48 +2:55:21
60. 4069 MONTAGNOUX Chantal 44. F 6. IV 48:41 2:52:03 3:15:12 3:52:26 4:43:50 +2:55:23
61. 4025 SAINT-DIZIER Frederic 17. M 11. III 43:06 2:52:01 3:15:09 3:52:23 4:44:03 +2:55:36
62. 4031 SAIDI Samia 45. F 13. III 47:51 2:55:04 3:17:55 3:53:00 4:46:34 +2:58:07
63. 4042 LLULL Luis 18. M 12. III 47:19 2:59:15 3:23:55 4:02:25 4:56:22 +3:07:55
64. 4084 DAS Preethi 46. F 14. III 48:06 3:03:56 3:27:53 4:03:43 4:56:23 +3:07:56
65. 4085 LILLY Andrew 19. M 13. III 48:02 3:03:56 3:27:53 4:03:45 4:56:24 +3:07:57
66. 4020 SALENS Francoi 20. M 14. III 48:05 2:58:42 4:02:25 4:56:24 +3:07:57
67. 4066 DIAS CORREIA Maria Dos Anjos 47. F 15. III 51:08 3:00:09 3:25:35 4:02:09 4:59:51 +3:11:24
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68. 4082 TEIXEIRA LOPES Dulce 48. F 16. III 51:04 3:00:05 4:02:09 4:59:51 +3:11:24
69. 4017 RUBIN Sébastien 21. M 4. II 1:00:52 3:11:08 3:34:22 4:13:50 5:02:50 +3:14:23
70. 4018 MANSERRE-AYMA Isabel Cristina 49. F 7. IV 56:00 3:11:10 4:13:53 5:02:52 +3:14:25
71. 9118 NASCARELLA Narda Cristina 50. F 17. II 1:01:03 3:11:10 3:34:43 4:13:54 5:03:14 +3:14:47
72. 4032 NIERMARÉCHAL Marie 51. F 10. I 51:27 3:08:54 3:33:23 4:11:46 5:06:38 +3:18:11
73. 4010 CASTILLO Isabelle 52. F 8. IV 49:04 3:08:54 3:33:24 4:11:45 5:06:40 +3:18:13
74. 4011 WUARIN Marie-Hélène 53. F 17. III 49:11 3:08:53 3:33:23 4:11:44 5:06:41 +3:18:14
75. 4009 GALLAY CAUDET Christel 54. F 18. III 46:53 3:11:32 3:36:56 4:16:47 5:08:34 +3:20:07
76. 4005 TORRES Andrea 55. F 19. III 48:09 3:11:35 3:36:52 4:16:43 5:08:35 +3:20:08
77. 4096 SCHIAPARELLI Annamaria 56. F 20. III 46:36 3:12:44 3:37:27 4:16:42 5:08:38 +3:20:11
78. 4006 NECCO Silvia 57. F 21. III 47:21 3:11:32 3:36:50 4:16:46 5:08:38 +3:20:11
79. 4047 MINARDI Jennifer 58. F 18. II 43:39 3:03:36 4:12:33 5:09:47 +3:21:20
80. 4048 GOLDSCHMID Corinne 59. F 22. III 43:38 3:03:32 3:29:00 4:12:33 5:09:48 +3:21:21
81. 4083 MARTI Niurys 60. F 23. III 54:04 3:14:21 3:44:21 4:27:09 5:12:48 +3:24:21
82. 4080 DRAMÉ Konimba 61. F 24. III 51:04 3:17:55 3:43:27 4:22:01 5:12:52 +3:24:25
83. 4077 AGOSTINHO Marisa 22. M 5. II 51:02 3:17:56 3:43:22 4:22:03 5:12:53 +3:24:26
84. 4015 GISIGER Isabelle 62. F 25. III 1:12:20 3:16:02 3:40:28 4:22:17 5:20:26 +3:31:59
85. 4081 KVARTUC Biserka 63. F 26. III 55:00 3:15:02 3:44:23 4:27:10 5:26:49 +3:38:22
86. 4023 MOREL Haude 64. F 27. III 47:21 3:05:35 3:36:38 4:27:19 5:39:36 +3:51:09
87. 4016 IEVLEVA NAJEM Ekaterina 65. F 19. II 58:59 3:48:56 4:57:46 6:00:20 +4:11:53
88. 4019 ROUAUD Sacha 23. M 2. I 1:27:34 2:02:46
89. 4060 MONTIBELLER Jeremy 24. M 6. II 29:48 2:04:55 2:29:05
90. 4021 ACHOLA Judith 66. F 20. II 58:42 3:36:36 4:06:02 4:53:18
91. 4041 CHEVALLEY Aurélie 67. F 11. I 1:05:06 3:54:16 4:28:37
92. 4040 ASFAHA Elsa 68. F 12. I 1:05:07 3:54:18
DNF 4089 ANDRE Vincent  M  II 22:21 DNF
DNS 4013 PORTERET Lalie  F  I DNS
DNS 4022 CHINEBUAH Gloria  F  IV DNS

Nombre d'inscrits: 95
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